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Kris Bright - Attacker

Date of birth: 05 Sep 1986 / 39 years old
Nationality: New Zealand
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract: No data available

Height / Weight: 189 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

Foots: Right
@ career
Since Club Contracts
Apr 2014 Lincoln City ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2013 Mariehamn ( Finland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2012 Haka ( Finland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2012 Bryne ( Norway ) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2011 Balzan Youths ( Malta ) No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2011 Honvéd ( Hungary) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2009 Shrewsbury Town ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2009 Panserraikos ( Greece ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o 2 = B @
2018 / Auckland City / OFC Champions League 103' 4 1 3 1 2 0
2017/2018 / Auckland City / Premiership 214" 5 2 3 1 0 1
2017 UAE / Auckland City / FIFA Club World Cup o' 0 (V] 0 0 1 0
2016/2017 / Linfield / Premiership 109 6 0 6 0 2 0
2016/2017 / Linfield / League Cup 61 1 1 0 1 0 1]
2015/2016 / Wits University / PSL 126' 3 1 2 1 1 1

2015/2016 / Wits Universitv / 8 Cun 24" 1 (1] 1 0 0 0
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2014/2015 / Bharat FC / I-League

2013/2014 / Lincoln City / Conference National

2013/2014 / Mariehamn / UEFA Europa League

2013 / New Zealand / Friendlies

2013 / Mariehamn / Veikkausliiga

2013 / Mariehamn / Suomen Cup

2012 / Haka / Veikkausliiga

2012 / Bryne FK / 1. Division

2011/2012 / Balzan Youths / Premier League

2010/2011 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two

2010/2011 / Honvéd / NB |

2010/2011 / Honvéd / Magyar Kupa

2010/2011 / Shrewsbury Town / Football League Trophy

2010 South Africa / New Zealand / WC Qualification Oceania

2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two

2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / FA Cup

2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup

2009 South Africa / New Zealand / Confederations Cup

2008/2009 / Panserraikos / Super League

1291

598’

162’

33'

1296’

162’

1156’

579

923'

488'

58'

34!

21"

617

44

27

5

301"

17

23

13

13

11

13

11

13

10



	Kris Bright - Attacker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Lincoln City ( England )
	Mariehamn ( Finland )
	Haka ( Finland )
	Bryne ( Norway )
	Balzan Youths ( Malta )
	Honvéd ( Hungary )
	Shrewsbury Town ( England )
	Panserraikos ( Greece )

	MATCH SUMMARY

