



Kris Bright - Attacker

05 Sep 1986 / 39 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: New Zealand

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	189 cm. / 80 kg.
Position:	
Foots:	Right



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Apr 2014	Lincoln City (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2013	Mariehamn (Finland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2012	Haka (Finland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2012	Bryne (Norway)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2011	Balzan Youths (Malta)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2011	Honvéd (Hungary)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2009	Shrewsbury Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2009	Panserraikos (Greece)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	(E	Т		‡	В	•	.	*	•
2018 / Auckland City / OFC Champions League	103'	4	1	3	1	2	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Auckland City / Premiership	214'	5	2	3	1	0	1	0	0	0
2017 UAE / Auckland City / FIFA Club World Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Linfield / Premiership	109'	6	0	6	0	2	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Linfield / League Cup	61'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Wits University / PSL	126'	3	1	2	1	1	1	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Wits University / 8 Cup	24'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0

,,, , o cap		-	-	_	-	J	_	·	-	•
2014/2015 / Bharat FC / I-League	1291'	17	13	4	1	0	3	3	0	0
2013/2014 / Lincoln City / Conference National	598'	7	7	0	1	0	2	0	0	1
2013/2014 / Mariehamn / UEFA Europa League	162'	2	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2013 / New Zealand / Friendlies	33'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2013 / Mariehamn / Veikkausliiga	1296'	23	11	12	2	8	8	1	0	0
2013 / Mariehamn / Suomen Cup	162'	2	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012 / Haka / Veikkausliiga	1156'	13	13	0	2	0	3	1	0	0
2012 / Bryne FK / 1. Division	579'	13	6	7	2	0	1	2	0	0
2011/2012 / Balzan Youths / Premier League	923'	11	10	1	2	0	5	3	0	0
2010/2011 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two	3'	1	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Honvéd / NB I	488'	9	7	2	6	4	1	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Honvéd / Magyar Kupa	58'	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Shrewsbury Town / Football League Trophy	34'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2010 South Africa / New Zealand / WC Qualification Oceania	21'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Two	617'	26	4	22	2	0	1	1	0	0
2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / FA Cup	44'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Shrewsbury Town / League Cup	27'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009 South Africa / New Zealand / Confederations Cup	5'	1	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Panserraikos / Super League	301'	6	4	2	4	0	0	0	0	0